
2026 TRAINING CLASS SCHEDULE
JANUARY - MAY

JANUARY
Gas Heating Module

(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Jan.  21 - Part 1
Thur., Jan.  22 - Part 2

FEBRUARY
Commercial Boilers 

Module
(2 Night Class Webinar)
Tue., Feb.  3 - Part 1
Wed., Feb. 4 - Part 2

Commercial Chillers 
Module

(2 Night Class Webinar)
Tue., Feb.  24 - Part 1
Wed., Feb. 25 - Part 2

MARCH
NATE HVAC/R Support 

Training 
(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Mar. 4 - Part 1
Thur., Mar. 5 - Part 2

Wed., Mar.  11 - Part 3
Thur., Mar.  12 - Part 4

APRIL
Electrical Module
(4 Night Class Webinar)

Wed., Apr.  22 - Part 1
Thur., Apr.  23 - Part 2
Wed., Apr.  29 - Part 3
Thur., Apr.  30 - Part 4

MAY
Air Distribution Module

(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., May  6 - Part 1
Thur., May  7 - Part 2

Wed., May  13 - Part 3
Thur., May  14 - Part 4

JANUARY
Gas Heating Module
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Jan.  14 - Part 1
Thur., Jan.  15 - Part 2

Title 24 Training
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Jan.  28 - Part 1
Thur., Jan.  29 - Part 2

FEBRUARY
Electrical Module

(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Feb. 11 - Part 1
Thur., Feb. 12 - Part 2
Wed., Feb. 18- Part 3
Thur., Feb. 19 - Part 4

MARCH
AC/HP Refrigeration 

Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Mar. 18 - Part 1
Thur., Mar. 19 - Part 2
Wed., Mar. 25- Part 3
Thur., Mar. 26 - Part 4

APRIL
Air Distribution Module

(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Apr.  8 - Part 1
Thur., Apr. 9 - Part 2

Wed., Apr. 15 - Part 3
Thur., Apr. 16 - Part 4

MAY
NATE Core 

Training
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., May  20 - Part 1
Thur., May  21- Part 2

NATE Gas 
Heating Training

(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., May  27 - Part 1
Thur., May  28- Part 2

JANUARY
Electrical Module

(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Jan. 21 - Part 1
Thur., Jan. 22 - Part 2
Wed., Jan. 28- Part 3
Thur., Jan. 29 - Part 4

FEBRUARY
Gas Heating Module
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Feb.  18 - Part 1
Thur., Feb.  19 - Part 2

Title 24 Training
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Feb.  25 - Part 1
Thur., Feb.  26 - Part 2

MARCH
Air Distribution Module

(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Mar.  11 - Part 1
Thur., Mar. 12 - Part 2
Wed., Mar. 18 - Part 3
Thur., Mar. 19 - Part 4

APRIL
System Diagnostics 

Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Apr. 8 - Part 1
Thur., Apr. 9 - Part 2

Wed., Apr. 15 - Part 3
Thur., Apr, 16- Part 4

MAY
Commercial Chiller 

Module
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., May 6 - Part 1
Thur., May 7- Part 2

Commercial Cooling 
Tower Module

(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., May 13 - Part 1
Thur.,  May 14 - Part 2

JANUARY/FEBRUARY
Gas Heating Module

(2 Night In-Person/Simulcast 
Class)

Tue., Jan.  6 - Part 1
Wed., Jan.  7 - Part 2

Electrical Module
(4 Night In-Person/Simulcast 

Class)
Mon., Jan. 26 - Part 1
Tue., Jan.  27 - Part 2
Mon., Feb.  2 - Part 3
Tue., Feb.  3 - Part 4

NATE HVAC/R 
New Hire Training
(4 Night Class Webinar)
Wed., Feb. 4 - Part 1
Thur., Feb 5 - Part 2

Wed., Feb 11 - Part 3
Thur., Feb. 12 - Part 4

FEBRUARY/MARCH
NATE HVAC/R 

Support Training
(4 Night Class Webinar)

Mon., Feb. 23 - Part 1
Tue., Feb 24 - Part 2
Mon., Mar. 2 - Part 3
Tue., Mar. 3 - Part 4

Air Distribution Module
(4 Night In-Person/Simulcast 

Class)
Wed., Feb.  25 - Part 1
Thur., Feb.  26 - Part 2

Wed., Mar. 4- Part 3
Thur., Mar. 5 - Part 4

MARCH
Tools for Assessing 
HVAC and Building 

Performance
(Night 1: Webinar, Night 2-3: 

In-Person)
Mon., Mar.  23 - Part 1
Tue., Mar. 24 - Part 2
Wed., Mar. 25 - Part 3

APRIL
Commercial 

Refrigeration Module
(2 Night Class Webinar)
Mon., Apr.  6 - Part 1
Tue., Apr. 7 - Part 2

Commercial Boiler 
Module

(2 Night Class Webinar)
Mon., Apr.  13 - Part 1
Tue., Apr. 14 - Part 2

System Diagnostics 
Module

(4 Night Class Webinar)
Mon., Apr.  20 - Part 1
Tue., Apr.  21 - Part 2
Mon., Apr.  27 - Part 3
Tue., Apr.  28 - Part 4

MAY
System Performance 

Module
(4 Night In-Person/Simulcast 

Class)
Tue., May 12 - Part 1
Wed., May 13 - Part 2
Tue., May 19 - Part 3

Wed.,  May 20 - Part 4

SOCALGAS, DOWNEY SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
EDISON, IRWINDALE

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
EDISON, TULARE

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC
COMPANY, STOCKTON

In-Person Classes: 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm • Webinars: 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm
In-Person Classes: Dinner 5pm - 6pm • Classes are subject to change
REGISTER FOR THESE NO FEE CLASSES AT WWW.IHACI.ORG (TRAINING)
Note: If you’re unable to attend the training class, please let us know in advance.
Contact IHACI at (818) 551-1555 or Ihaci@ihaci.org. Thank you

SHAPE 
YOUR HVAC 

FUTURE



2026 TRAINING CLASS SCHEDULE
JUNE-DECEMBER

JUNE/JULY
System Diagnostics 

Module
(4 Night Class Webinar)

Tue., Jun.  23 - Part 1
Wed., Jun.  24 - Part 2
Tue., Jun.  30 - Part 3
Wed., Jul.  1 - Part 4

AC/HP Refrigeration 
Module

(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Jul. 8 - Part 1
Thur., Jul. 9 - Part 2
Wed., Jul. 15- Part 3
Thur., Jul. 16 - Part 4

SEPTEMBER
NATE Core & 
Gas Heating

(4 Night In-Person Class)
Tue., Sept.  22 - Part 1
Wed., Sept. 23 - Part 2
Tue., Sept.  29 - Part 3
Wed., Sept. 30 - Part 4

OCTOBER
NATE AC/HP 

Refrigeration & Air 
Distribution Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Oct. 21 - Part 1
Thur., Oct. 22 - Part 2
Wed., Oct. 28- Part 3
Thur., Oct. 29 - Part 4
NATE Exam: Saturday 

Oct. 31 @ 7:30AM

JUNE
NATE AC/HP 

Training
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Jun. 10 - Part 1
Thur., Jun. 11- Part 2

NATE Air 
Distribution 

Training
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Jun. 17- Part 1
Thur.,  Jun. 18- Part 2
NATE Exam: Saturday 

Jun. 27 @ 7:30AM

SEPTEMBER
System Diagnostics 

Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Sept.  9 - Part 1

Thur., Sept. 10 - Part 2
Wed., Sept. 16 - Part 3
Thur., Sept, 17- Part 4

OCTOBER
Commercial Chiller 

Module
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Oct. 7 - Part 1
Thur., Oct. 8 - Part 2

Commercial 
Refrigeration Module

(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Oct. 14 - Part 1
Thur.,  Oct. 15 - Part 2

NOVEMBER
System Performance 

Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Nov. 4 - Part 1
Thur., Nov. 5 - Part 2

Wed., Nov. 18 - Part 3
Thur., Nov. 19 - Part 4

JUNE
System Performance 

Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)

Tue., Jun. 9 - Part 1
Wed., Jun. 10  - Part 2
Tue., Jun. 16 - Part 3
Wed., Jun. 17 - Part 4

SEPTEMBER
AC/HP Refrigeration 

Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)

Wed., Sept. 16 - Part 1
Thur., Sept. 17 - Part 2
Wed., Sept. 23- Part 3
Thur., Sept. 24 - Part 4

OCTOBER
NATE Core 

Training
(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Oct. 7 - Part 1
Thur., Oct. 8- Part 2

NATE Gas Heating 
Training

(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Oct. 14 - Part 1
Thur., Oct. 15- Part 2

NATE AC/HP 
Training

(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Oct. 28 - Part 1
Thur., Oct. 29 - Part 2

NOVEMBER
NATE Air 

Distribution 
Training

(2 Night In-Person Class)
Wed., Nov. 4- Part 1
Thur., Nov. 5- Part 2

NATE Exam: Saturday 
Nov. 7 @ 7:30AM

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER
AC/HP Refrigeration 

Module
(4 Night Class Webinar)

Mon., Sept. 14 - Part 1
Tue., Sept. 15 - Part 2
Mon., Sept. 21- Part 3
Tue., Sept. 22 - Part 4

NATE Core 
& Gas Heating

(4 Night In-Person/Simulcast 
Class)

Mon., Sept.  28 - Part 1
Tue., Sept. 29 - Part 2
Mon., Oct. 5 - Part 3
Tue., Oct. 6 - Part 4

NATE AC/HP 
Refrigeration & 

Air Distribution Module
(4 Night In-Person Class)
Mon., Oct. 12 - Part 1
Tue., Oct. 13 - Part 2
Mon., Oct. 19- Part 3
Tue., Oct. 20 - Part 4

NATE Exam: Saturday Oct. 
24 @ 7:30AM

Commercial Chillers 
Module

(2 Night Class Webinar)
Mon., Oct. 26 - Part 1
Tue., Oct. 27 - Part 2

NOVEMBER
Commercial Cooling 

Tower Module
(2 Night Class Webinar)
Mon., Nov. 2 - Part 1
Tue., Nov. 3 - Part 2

In-Person Classes: 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm • Webinars: 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm
In-Person Classes: Dinner 5pm - 6pm • Classes are subject to change
REGISTER FOR THESE NO FEE CLASSES AT WWW.IHACI.ORG (TRAINING)
Note: If you’re unable to attend the training class, please let us know in advance.
Contact IHACI at (818) 551-1555 or Ihaci@ihaci.org. Thank you

SOCALGAS, DOWNEY SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
EDISON, IRWINDALE

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
EDISON, TULARE

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC
COMPANY, STOCKTON

SHAPE 
YOUR HVAC 

FUTURE


